Menno Simons lectures

1953
1954
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964

1965
1966

1967
1968
1969

1970
1971
1972
1973

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982

1983

1984
1985

Roland H. Bainton
Wilhelm Pauck
Franklin H. Littell
Robert Kreider
Martin Niemoller
Jacob J. Enz
George H. Williams
Gordon D. Kaufman
Elton Trueblood

H. W. Meihuizen
James H. Nichols
Theodore O. Wedel
William Klassen
Henry Poettcker
Walter Klaassen
Roland H. Bainton
J. P. Jacobszoon
Robert Friedman
Ed. G. Kaufman
Paul Peachey

Alvin Beachy
James Juhnke
William Keeney
Cornelius Krahn
Markus Barth

Alan Geyer

Heinold Fast
William Stringfellow

Donald F. Durnbaugh
Axel-lvar Berglund
John L. Ruth

John W. de Gruchy
Marlin E. Miller

John B. Toews
Samuel Escobar
Cornelius J. Dyck

John H. Yoder
Cynthia C. Wedel

Vincent Harding
Rodney J. Sawatsky

Sixteenth-Century Anabaptism

The Reformers and the Anabaptists

The Free Church

Anabaptism Speaks to Our Day

Relevance of Christian Nonresistance in Our Present World Situation
The Only Warfare the Christian Knows

Wilderness and Paradise in the History of God’s People
The Theological Context of the Christian Ethic

The Fellowship of the Concerned

Menno Simons and the Truth

An Outline History of Christian Discipline

An Ecumenical View of the Mennonite Tradition
Anabaptist Interpretation of the Scriptures

Erasmus and the Reformation
Anabaptism as Existential Christianity

Great Christian Doctrines
Power, Impotence and Nonviolence
Reformation and Revolution

Baptism in the New Testament

Political Ethics for a Convivial World

Utopia and Reality

Issues of State and Church, Obedience and Conscience in Ethics and
in Eschatology

The Promise and the Peril of Civil Religion

Justice and Reconciliation in an African Environment

Mennonite ldentity and the Arts

The Church Struggle in South Africa

Mennonites and Contemporary Theology

The Mennonite Experience in Russia — The 20" Century

Missions from a Third World Point of View

Strength from the Past: 450 Years of Anabaptism-Mennonitism and
its Meaning for Today

The Jewish-Christian Division: A Reassessment from a Radical
Reformation Perspective

Tradition and Traditions

Black History and the Search for a New America

Authority and Identity: The Dynamics of the General Conference
Mennonite Church



1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013

James C. Juhnke
William R. Estep
Walter Klaassen
Heiko A. Oberman
Albert N. Keim

Al Reimer
Abraham Friesen
Albert J. Meyer
Martin E. Marty
Sjouke Voolstra
Peter C. Hodgson

Donald Krayhbill
Gayle Gerber Koontz
Royden K. Loewen
Mark A. Noll

Alan Kreider

C. Arnold Snyder
Jean Janzen

Lee Palmer Wandel
Jaime Adrian Prieto
Valladares

Helmut Harder
Rudy Wiebe

James Stayer

Scott Holland

John D. Roth

Keith L. Sprunger
Marlene Epp

Dialogue with a Heritage: The Beginnings of Bethel College
Religious Freedom: Heritage and Responsibility

Living at the End of the Ages

The Multiple Voices of the Reformation

Civilian Public Service and World War |l

Mennonite Literary Voices Past and Present

History and Renewal in the Anabaptist/Mennonite Tradition
The Church and Higher Education

One Culture, Many Cultures: The American Religious Prospect
Menno Simons: His Image and Message

Constructive Theology and Biblical Worlds (Gordon Kaufman
Symposium)

The Riddle of Amish Culture

Place with God: A Mennonite Geography of the Spirit

Hidden Worlds: Revisiting the 1870s Mennonite Immigrants
18th—Century Origins of Evangelicalism

Listening to the Early Church: A Way Forward for Contemporary
Anabaptists

The Rich Legacy of Anabaptist Spirituality

Elements of Faithful Writing

Faith and Humanity: How Do We Tell the Story of the Reformation?
Latin American Mennonite History

Mennonites and Catholics Conversing on the Way

Tracking the Story in History

Anabaptist/Mennonite Pluralism

Prophets, Poets and Pragmatists: The Historic Peace Churches and
Public Theology

The Future of Anabaptism as a Global Movement

Think, Celebrate, Sing: A Worship and the Arts Symposium

Bethel College of Kansas 1887-2012: Celebrating 125 Years



