Menno Simons lectures

1953	Roland H. Bainton	Sixteenth-Century Anabaptism
1955	Wilhelm Pauck	The Reformers and the Anabaptists
1954	Franklin H. Littell	The Free Church
1955	Robert Kreider	Anabaptism Speaks to Our Day
1956	Martin Niemöller	Relevance of Christian Nonresistance in Our Present World Situation
1950	Jacob J. Enz	The Only Warfare the Christian Knows
1958	George H. Williams	Wilderness and Paradise in the History of God's People
1958	Gordon D. Kaufman	The Theological Context of the Christian Ethic
1959	Elton Trueblood	The Fellowship of the Concerned
1960	H. W. Meihuizen	Menno Simons and the Truth
1961	James H. Nichols	An Outline History of Christian Discipline
1962	Theodore O. Wedel	An Ecumenical View of the Mennonite Tradition
1965 1964	William Klassen	
1904		Anabaptist Interpretation of the Scriptures
	Henry Poettcker Walter Klaassen	
1965	Roland H. Bainton	Erasmus and the Reformation
1965	J. P. Jacobszoon	
1900		Anabaptism as Existential Christianity
1067	Robert Friedman	Creat Christian Destrings
1967	Ed. G. Kaufman	Great Christian Doctrines
1968	Paul Peachey	Power, Impotence and Nonviolence Reformation and Revolution
1969	Alvin Beachy James Juhnke	
	William Keeney Cornelius Krahn	
1070	Markus Barth	Dantiem in the New Testament
1970 1071		Baptism in the New Testament Political Ethics for a Convivial World
1971	Alan Geyer Heinold Fast	
1972		Utopia and Reality
1973	William Stringfellow	Issues of State and Church, Obedience and Conscience in Ethics and
1074	Donald F. Durnhaugh	in Eschatology
1974	Donald F. Durnbaugh	The Promise and the Peril of Civil Religion Justice and Reconciliation in an African Environment
1975	Axel-Ivar Berglund John L. Ruth	
1976 1977		Mennonite Identity and the Arts
	John W. de Gruchy	The Church Struggle in South Africa
1978	Marlin E. Miller	Mennonites and Contemporary Theology
1979	John B. Toews	The Mennonite Experience in Russia – The 20 th Century
1980	Samuel Escobar	Missions from a Third World Point of View
1981	Cornelius J. Dyck	Strength from the Past: 450 Years of Anabaptism-Mennonitism and
1000	John II. Vodor	its Meaning for Today
1982	John H. Yoder	The Jewish-Christian Division: A Reassessment from a Radical
1000		Reformation Perspective
1983	Cynthia C. Wedel	Tradition and Traditions
1984	Vincent Harding	Black History and the Search for a New America
1985	Rodney J. Sawatsky	Authority and Identity: The Dynamics of the General Conference
		Mennonite Church

1986	James C. Juhnke	Dialogue with a Heritage: The Beginnings of Bethel College
1987	William R. Estep	Religious Freedom: Heritage and Responsibility
1988	Walter Klaassen	Living at the End of the Ages
1989	Heiko A. Oberman	The Multiple Voices of the Reformation
1990	Albert N. Keim	Civilian Public Service and World War II
1991	Al Reimer	Mennonite Literary Voices Past and Present
1992	Abraham Friesen	History and Renewal in the Anabaptist/Mennonite Tradition
1993	Albert J. Meyer	The Church and Higher Education
1994	, Martin E. Marty	One Culture, Many Cultures: The American Religious Prospect
1995	, Sjouke Voolstra	Menno Simons: His Image and Message
1996	Peter C. Hodgson	Constructive Theology and Biblical Worlds (Gordon Kaufman
		Symposium)
1997	Donald Kraybill	The Riddle of Amish Culture
1998	Gayle Gerber Koontz	Place with God: A Mennonite Geography of the Spirit
1999	Royden K. Loewen	Hidden Worlds: Revisiting the 1870s Mennonite Immigrants
2000	Mark A. Noll	18 th -Century Origins of Evangelicalism
2001	Alan Kreider	Listening to the Early Church: A Way Forward for Contemporary
		Anabaptists
2002	C. Arnold Snyder	The Rich Legacy of Anabaptist Spirituality
2003	Jean Janzen	Elements of Faithful Writing
2004	Lee Palmer Wandel	Faith and Humanity: How Do We Tell the Story of the Reformation?
2005	Jaime Adrián Prieto	Latin American Mennonite History
	Valladares	
2006	Helmut Harder	Mennonites and Catholics Conversing on the Way
2007	Rudy Wiebe	Tracking the Story in History
2008	James Stayer	Anabaptist/Mennonite Pluralism
2009	Scott Holland	Prophets, Poets and Pragmatists: The Historic Peace Churches and
		Public Theology
2010	John D. Roth	The Future of Anabaptism as a Global Movement
2011		Think, Celebrate, Sing: A Worship and the Arts Symposium
2012	Keith L. Sprunger	Bethel College of Kansas 1887-2012: Celebrating 125 Years
2013	Marlene Epp	